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Food Item

Specialties
100% Black Angus All - Beef Chili

Homemade all - beef chili, no beans

100% Black Angus Beef Back Yard Dog

An all - beef hot dog served with mustard and ketchup.

100% Black Angus Beef Chili Dog

An all - beef hot dog served with mustard, ketchup, upgrade to chili and
cheese dog for additional charge,

Coleslaw

Crispy Chicken Tenderloin Basket

Three tenderloins, regular fries, medium soft drink.

Garden Veggie Sandwich

Garden veggie patties dressed with lettuce, tomato, onion, mustard,
ketchup and pickles.

Combos
2/3 Lb. Double Meat Combo

2/3 lb. double meat burger, large fries, large soft drink.

Back Yard Burger Combo

1/3 lb. back yard burger, regular fries, medium soft drink.

Bacon Cheddar Combo

1/3 lb. bacon cheddar burger, regular fries, medium soft drink.
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$5.95

$5.95

$5.95

$1.79

$3.49

$2.99

$3.79

$1.49 - $2.19

$1.09 - $1.69

$1.09 - $1.69

$1.09 - $1.69

Blackened Chicken Combo

Blackened chicken sandwich, regular fries, medium soft drink.

Chicken Tenderloins Basket

Three tenderloins, regular fries, medium soft drink, choice of dipping
sauce.

Hawaiian Chicken Combo

Hawaiian chicken sandwich, regular fries, medium soft drink.

Desserts
Fresh - Baked Cobbler

Ask your cashier for available flavors. apple, peach, cherry, strawberry or
blackberry.

Bak-Pak Kid's Meal
Back Yard Burger Jr.

Only ketchup, mustard and pickles.

Back Yard Dog

Ketchup and mustard.

Chicken Tenderloins

All white meat chicken tenderloins.

Beverages
Back Yard Lemonade

Diet Pepsi

Dr. Pepper

Freshly Brewed Lipton Tea

(Sweet or Unsweet)
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$1.09 - $1.69

$1.09 - $1.69

$1.09 - $1.69

$1.09 - $1.69

$2.99

$1.09 - $1.69

$1.09 - $1.69

$4.65

$4.65

$4.65

$4.65

$4.65

$4.65

$4.65

Mt. Dew

Orange Twister

Pepsi

Root Beer

Shakes & Malts

Hand - dipped style shakes and malts available in vanilla, chocolate and
strawberry.

Sierra Mist

Sobe Lean

Daily Special
Two - 100% Black Angus Hot Dogs

Sunday

BBQ Bacon Burger

Monday

Blackened Chicken

Tuesday

Mushroom Swiss Burger

Wednesday

Hawaiian Chicken

Thursday

Black Jack burger

Friday

Buffalo Ranch chicken
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$3.39

$4.90

$2.29

$4.19

$4.19

$4.49

$3.95

$3.95

$3.95

Saturday

Back Yard Burgers
1/3 Lb. Back Yard Burger

1/3 lb. burger served fully dressed.

2/3 Lb. Double Meat Back Yard Burger

2/3 lb. burger served fully dressed.

Back Yard Burger Jr.

3.2 oz burger served fully dressed.

Signature Burgers
Bacon cheddar Burger

1/3 lb. burger, topped with hickory smoked bacon and shredded cheddar
cheese, served fully dressed,

BBQ Bacon Cheese Burger

1/3 lb. burger with hickory smoked bacon, bbq sauce, american cheese,
crisp red onions, crunchy dill pickle slices, and mustard

Black & Bleu Burger

1/3 lb. blackened burger topped with bleu cheese and hickory smoked
bacon, mayonnaise, lettuce, onions and tomato.

Black Jack Burger

Blackened burger, creole mayonnaise, pepper jack cheese, lettuce and
tomato.

Mushroom Swiss Burger

1/3 lb. burger, swiss cheese, sauteed mushrooms, mayonnaise, lettuce
and tomato.

Grilled Chicken Sandwiches
Blackened Chicken

Blackened chicken breast, topped with cole slaw, mayonnaise and
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$4.25

$3.95

$4.19

$2.99

$0.65

$0.35

$0.45

$0.45

$0.39

$0.65

$3.79

$3.49

tomato.

Chicken Club

Chicken breast topped with swiss cheese and hickory smoked bacon,
lettuce, tomato, mayonnaise.

Hawaiian Chicken

Chicken breast dipped in hawaiian sauce and topped with grilled
pineapple, mustard, mayonnaise and lettuce.

Honey Mustard Chicken

Chicken breast topped with tangy honey mustard sauce, hickory -
smoked bacon bits, mayonnaise, lettuce and tomato.

Savory Chicken

Seasoned chicken, breast, topped with lettuce and tomato.

Extras For Sandwiches
Bacon

Cheese

Real american, natural swiss, hot pepper jack, cheddar, bleu cheese

Chili

Cole Slaw

Jalapenos

Sauteed Mushrooms Or Onions

Crispy Chicken Tenderloin Sandwiches
Buffalo Ranch Tenderloin Sandwich

Crispy, southern style, all white meat chicken tenderloins, covered with
tangy frank's buffalo sauce, lettuce, and cole ranch dressing

Traditional Tenderloin Sandwich
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$2.19

$1.29 - $1.69

$1.29 - $1.69

$2.69

$2.49

$2.49

$1.99

$4.95

$4.95

Crispy, southern style, all white meat chicken tenderloins, lettuce, tomato,
and mayonnaise.

Fries
Miz Grazi's Chili Cheese Fries

Our famous fries topped with fresh homemade chili, shredded cheddar
cheese and "miz grazi's hot stuff" sauce.

Seasoned

Waffle

Baked Potatoes
Chili & Cheddar Cheese Potato

Topped with chili and shredded cheddar chesses. served with sour cream.

Ranch Potato

Topped with ranch dressing, shredded cheddar cheese and bacon bits,

Salsa Potato

Topped with salsa and cheddar cheese.

Traditional Baked Potato

Butter and sour cream available on request

Salads
Blackened Chicken Salad

Fresh crisp, green leaf lettuce, ripe grape tomatoes, sliced mushrooms,
shredded carrots, sliced cucumbers, red onion rings and chunks of
charbroiled blackened chicken.

Buffalo chicken Salad

Fresh crisp, green leaf lettuce, shredded carrots, topped with chopped
crispy, southern style, all white meat chicken tenderloins, crumbled bleu
cheese, and tangy frank's buffalo sauce.
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$4.95

$2.29

$4.95

Disclaimer: MenuPriceGuide collects the most recent menu prices from sources such as official
business websites. Nevertheless, the prices listed on this website may not apply to all locations of a
given restaurant or food chain. For any last-minute change (if any) in Backyard Burgers’ prices, you may
visit their local outlet or Backyard Burgers’ official website.

Click here to visit live prices

Chicken Club Salad

Fresh crisp, green leaf lettuce, ripe grape tomatoes, crispy bacon bits,
shredded cheddar cheese, topped with chopped crispy, southern style, all
white meat chicken tenderloins.

Garden Side Salad

Fresh crisp, green leaf lettuce, ripe grape tomatoes, shredded carrots,
sliced cucumbers, red onions and sliced mushrooms.

Grilled Chicken Salad

Fresh crisp, green leaf lettuce, ripe grape tomatoes, sliced mushrooms,
shredded carrots, sliced cucumbers, red onion rings and chunks of
charbroiled chicken.
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