

Home » Menu Prices » Backyard Burgers Menu Prices 2024



Backyard Burgers Menu Prices 2024

Reading Time 1 mins

Here are the latest Backyard Burgers menu prices.

Specialties | Combos | Desserts | Bak-Pak Kid's Meal | Beverages | Daily Special | Back Yard Burgers | Signature Burgers | Grilled Chicken Sandwiches | Extras For Sandwiches | Crispy Chicken Tenderloin Sandwiches | Fries | Baked Potatoes | Salads

Quick Access	(≔ ◆
1. Specialties	
2. Combos	
3. Desserts	
4. Bak-Pak Kid's Meal	
5. Beverages	
6. Daily Special	
7. Back Yard Burgers	
8. Signature Burgers	

- 9. Grilled Chicken Sandwiches
- 10. Extras For Sandwiches
- 11. Crispy Chicken Tenderloin Sandwiches

12. Fries

- 13. Baked Potatoes
- 14. Salads

Food Item	Price
Specialties	
100% Black Angus All - Beef Chili	\$1.29
Homemade all - beef chili, no beans	
100% Black Angus Beef Back Yard Dog	\$1.59
An all - beef hot dog served with mustard and ketchup.	
100% Black Angus Beef Chili Dog	\$2.19
An all - beef hot dog served with mustard, ketchup, upgrade to chili and cheese dog for additional charge,	
Coleslaw	\$1.29
Crispy Chicken Tenderloin Basket	\$5.95
Three tenderloins, regular fries, medium soft drink.	
Garden Veggie Sandwich	\$4.19
Garden veggie patties dressed with lettuce, tomato, onion, mustard, ketchup and pickles.	
Combos	
2/3 Lb. Double Meat Combo	\$7.49
2/3 lb. double meat burger, large fries, large soft drink.	
Back Yard Burger Combo	\$5.49
1/3 lb. back yard burger, regular fries, medium soft drink.	
Bacon Cheddar Combo	\$6.29
1/3 lb. bacon cheddar burger, regular fries, medium soft drink.	

Food Item	Price
Blackened Chicken Combo	\$5.95
Blackened chicken sandwich, regular fries, medium soft drink.	
Chicken Tenderloins Basket	\$5.95
Three tenderloins, regular fries, medium soft drink, choice of dipping sauce.	
Hawaiian Chicken Combo	\$5.95
Hawaiian chicken sandwich, regular fries, medium soft drink.	
Desserts	
Fresh - Baked Cobbler	\$1.79
Ask your cashier for available flavors. apple, peach, cherry, strawberry or blackberry.	
Bak-Pak Kid's Meal	
Back Yard Burger Jr.	\$3.49
Only ketchup, mustard and pickles.	
Back Yard Dog	\$2.99
Ketchup and mustard.	
Chicken Tenderloins	\$3.79
All white meat chicken tenderloins.	
Beverages	
Back Yard Lemonade	\$1.49 - \$2.19
Diet Pepsi	\$1.09 - \$1.69
Dr. Pepper	\$1.09 - \$1.69
Freshly Brewed Lipton Tea	\$1.09 - \$1.69
(Sweet or Unsweet)	

Food Item	Price
Mt. Dew	\$1.09 - \$1.69
Orange Twister	\$1.09 - \$1.69
Pepsi	\$1.09 - \$1.69
Root Beer	\$1.09 - \$1.69
Shakes & Malts	\$2.99
Hand - dipped style shakes and malts available in vanilla, chocolate and strawberry.	
Sierra Mist	\$1.09 - \$1.69
Sobe Lean	\$1.09 - \$1.69
Daily Special	
Two - 100% Black Angus Hot Dogs	\$4.65
	<u></u>
Sunday	
Sunday BBQ Bacon Burger	\$4.65
BBQ Bacon Burger	
BBQ Bacon Burger Monday	\$4.65
BBQ Bacon Burger Monday Blackened Chicken	\$4.65
BBQ Bacon Burger Monday Blackened Chicken Tuesday	\$4.65 \$4.65
BBQ Bacon Burger Monday Blackened Chicken Tuesday Mushroom Swiss Burger	\$4.65 \$4.65
BBQ Bacon Burger Monday Blackened Chicken Tuesday Mushroom Swiss Burger Wednesday	\$4.65 \$4.65 \$4.65
BBQ Bacon Burger Monday Blackened Chicken Tuesday Mushroom Swiss Burger Wednesday Hawaiian Chicken	\$4.65 \$4.65 \$4.65
BBQ Bacon Burger Monday Blackened Chicken Tuesday Mushroom Swiss Burger Wednesday Hawaiian Chicken	\$4.65 \$4.65 \$4.65 \$4.65

Food Item	Price
Saturday	
Back Yard Burgers	
1/3 Lb. Back Yard Burger	\$3.39
1/3 lb. burger served fully dressed.	
2/3 Lb. Double Meat Back Yard Burger	\$4.90
2/3 lb. burger served fully dressed.	
Back Yard Burger Jr.	\$2.29
3.2 oz burger served fully dressed.	
Signature Burgers	
Bacon cheddar Burger	\$4.19
1/3 lb. burger, topped with hickory smoked bacon and shredded cheddar cheese, served fully dressed,	
BBQ Bacon Cheese Burger	\$4.19
1/3 lb. burger with hickory smoked bacon, bbq sauce, american cheese, crisp red onions, crunchy dill pickle slices, and mustard	
Black & Bleu Burger	\$4.49
1/3 lb. blackened burger topped with bleu cheese and hickory smoked bacon, mayonnaise, lettuce, onions and tomato.	
Black Jack Burger	\$3.95
Blackened burger, creole mayonnaise, pepper jack cheese, lettuce and tomato.	
Mushroom Swiss Burger	\$3.95
1/3 lb. burger, swiss cheese, sauteed mushrooms, mayonnaise, lettuce and tomato.	

Grilled Chicken Sandwiches

\$3.95

Blackened Chicken

Blackened chicken breast, topped with cole slaw, mayonnaise and

Food Item	Price
tomato.	
Chicken Club	\$4.25
Chicken breast topped with swiss cheese and hickory smoked bacon, lettuce, tomato, mayonnaise.	
Hawaiian Chicken	\$3.95
Chicken breast dipped in hawaiian sauce and topped with grilled pineapple, mustard, mayonnaise and lettuce.	
Honey Mustard Chicken	\$4.19
Chicken breast topped with tangy honey mustard sauce, hickory - smoked bacon bits, mayonnaise, lettuce and tomato.	
Savory Chicken	\$2.99
Seasoned chicken, breast, topped with lettuce and tomato.	
Extras For Sandwiches	
Bacon	\$0.65
Cheese	\$0.35
Real american, natural swiss, hot pepper jack, cheddar, bleu cheese	
Chili	\$0.45
Cole Slaw	\$0.45
Jalapenos	\$0.39
Sauteed Mushrooms Or Onions	\$0.65

Crispy Chicken Tenderloin Sandwiches

Buffalo Ranch Tenderloin Sandwich

Crispy, southern style, all white meat chicken tenderloins, covered with tangy frank's buffalo sauce, lettuce, and cole ranch dressing

Traditional Tenderloin Sandwich

\$3.79

Crispy, southern style, all white meat chicken tenderloins, lettuce, tomato, and mayonnaise.

Fries	
Miz Grazi's Chili Cheese Fries	\$2.19
Our famous fries topped with fresh homemade chili, shredded cheddar cheese and "miz grazi's hot stuff" sauce.	
Seasoned	\$1.29 - \$1.69
Waffle	\$1.29 - \$1.69
Baked Potatoes	
Chili & Cheddar Cheese Potato	\$2.69
Topped with chili and shredded cheddar chesses. served with sour cream.	
Ranch Potato	\$2.49
Topped with ranch dressing, shredded cheddar cheese and bacon bits,	
Salsa Potato	\$2.49
Topped with salsa and cheddar cheese.	
Traditional Baked Potato	\$1.99
Butter and sour cream available on request	
Salads	
Blackened Chicken Salad	\$4.95
Fresh crisp, green leaf lettuce, ripe grape tomatoes, sliced mushrooms, shredded carrots, sliced cucumbers, red onion rings and chunks of charbroiled blackened chicken.	
Buffalo chicken Salad	\$4.95
Fresh crisp, green leaf lettuce, shredded carrots, topped with chopped crispy, southern style, all white meat chicken tenderloins, crumbled bleu cheese, and tangy frank's buffalo sauce.	

Chicken Club Salad		\$4.95
1.5	grape tomatoes, crispy bacon bits, with chopped crispy, southern style,	all
Garden Side Salad		\$2.29
Fresh crisp, green leaf lettuce, ripe	grape tomatoes, shredded carrots,	
sliced cucumbers, red onions and	sliced mushrooms.	
Grilled Chicken Salad		\$4.95
Fresh crisp, green leaf lettuce, ripe	grape tomatoes, sliced mushrooms,	
shredded carrots, sliced cucumber	s, red onion rings and chunks of	
charbroiled chicken.		
pusiness websites. Nevertheless, the	ts the most recent menu prices from e prices listed on this website may no any last-minute change (if any) in Bac	t apply to all locations of a
visit their local outlet or <u>Backyard B</u>	urgers' official website.	
visit their local outlet or <u>Backyard B</u>	<u>urgers' official website</u> .	

Contact Us About Us Privacy Policy Disclaimer

Copyright © 2024 Menu Price Guide